
ALAMO  BOWL  INFORMATION  GUIDE 65 VS.  BYU  -  12/28/2024

2024 ALL COLORADO BUFFALOES GAME-BY-GAME LEADERS
SCORING PASSING YARDS RUSHING YARDS RECEPTIONS RECEIVING YARDS

 DATE  OPPONENT PLAYER NO. PLAYER NO. PLAYER NO. PLAYER NO. PLAYER NO.
 08/29  North Dakota St. T. Hunter 18 S. Sanders 445 D. Hayden 20 J. Horn Jr.

T. Hunter
7 J. Horn Jr. 198

 09/07  at Nebraska L. Wester 6 S. Sanders 244 D. Hayden 32 T. Hunter 10 T. Hunter 110

 09/14  at Colorado St. L. Wester
T. Hunter

12 S. Sanders 310 M. Welch 65 T. Hunter 13 T. Hunter 100

 09/21  Baylor M. Welch 12 S. Sanders 341 I. Augustave 41 T. Hunter 7 T. Hunter 130

 09/28  at UCF A. Mata 12 S. Sanders 290 I. Augustave 39 T. Hunter 9 W. Sheppard 99

 10/12  Kansas St. L. Wester 12 S. Sanders 388 D. Hayden 11 O. Miller 8 O. Miller 145

 10/19  at Arizona A. Mata 10 S. Sanders 250 I. Augustave
C. Offerdahl

53 L. Wester 8 L. Wester 127

 10/26  Cincinnati T. Hunter 12 S. Sanders 323 I. Augustave 91 T. Hunter 9 T. Hunter 153

 11/09  at Texas Tech A. Mata 11 S. Sanders 291 I. Augustave 32 T. Hunter 9 T. Hunter 99

 11/16  Utah W. Sheppard 12 S. Sanders 340 I. Augustave 59 L. Wester 10 D. Miller 108

 11/23  at Kansas T. Hunter 12 S. Sanders 266 S. Sanders 26 T. Hunter 8 T. Hunter 125

 11/29  Oklahoma St. T. Hunter 18 S. Sanders 438 M. Welch 39 L. Wester 11 L. Wester 175

 12/28  -- -- -- -- --
 Most Times Led
 (including ties)

T. Hunter 5 S. Sanders 12 I. Augustave 6 T. Hunter 8 T. Hunter 6



ALAMO  BOWL  INFORMATION  GUIDE 66 VS.  BYU  -  12/28/2024

2024 ALL COLORADO BUFFALOES GAME-BY-GAME LEADERS
TACKLES SACKS INTERCEPTIONS FORCED FUMBLES RECOVERED FUMBLES

 DATE  OPPONENT PLAYER NO. PLAYER NO. PLAYER NO. PLAYER NO. PLAYER NO.
 08/29  North Dakota St. T. Woods 10 L. Bentley

C. Nwankwo
1.0 -- -- --

 09/07  at Nebraska C. Silmon-Craig 11 -- -- -- --
 09/14  at Colorado St. D. McKinney 7 D. Hayes 2.0 P. Hodge

T. Hunter
1 L. Bentley 1 L. Bentley

B. Green II
1

 09/21  Baylor C. Silmon-Craig 14 S. Cokes 1.0 -- T. Hunter 1 --
 09/28  at UCF N. Hill-Green 9 T. McCoy 2.0 P. Hodge

T. Hunter
1 J. Wester

S. Cokes
1 C. Silmon-Craig

D. McKinney
1

 10/12  Kansas St. N. Hill-Green 13 B. Green II 2.0 C. Hood 1 -- --
 10/19  at Arizona N. Hill-Green 8 S. Okunlola

K. Wade
2.0 C. Hood 1 B. Green II 1 L. Bentley 1

 10/26  Cincinnati C. Silmon-Craig 8 C. Silmon-Craig 1.0 -- D. McKinney 1 --
 11/09  at Texas Tech L. Bentley 10 A. Walker

B. Green II
2.0 N. Hill-Green 1 A. Walker

B. Green II
1 S. Sanders

C. Silmon-Craig
1

 11/16  Utah C. Silmon-Craig 11 S. Sanders
A. McNeill
T. Thomas

1.0 N. Hill-Green
D. McKinney
T. Hunter

1 C. Silmon-Craig
S. Sanders
A. McNeill

1 K. Wade 1

 11/23  at Kansas S. Sanders 13 B. Green II 1.0 -- -- --
 11/29  Oklahoma St. T. McCoy

B. Gant
5 B. Green II

A. Walker
1.0 T. Hunter

D. McKinney
1 C. Stoutmire

K. Mathis
1 S. Sanders

C. Nwankwo
1

 12/28  -- -- -- -- --
 Most Times Led
 (including ties)

C. Silmon-Craig 4 B. Green II 4 T. Hunter 4 B. Green II 2 L. Bentley
C. Silmon-Craig
S. Sanders

2




